Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Muska verzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

57.051.55-L

SKIPPER WOMEN

SKIPPER WOMEN, Zenska softshell jakna,
maslinasta

SKIPPER 57.050
0.568 kg

0.668 kg

288

10/1

0.4 mx0.18 mx0.6 m
6.68 kg
8605040040492
610230900000

171



